
cinema listings

Easter holidays!
2 4 t h  M A R  -  1 3 T H  A P R

Sunday 24th March  
Biscuit Decorating 4pm
Monday 25th March 
Rob Bunt Live Music  
8.30pm 
Tuesday 26th March 
Arts & Crafts 4-5pm
Wednesday 27th March 
Bob Seymour Live Music  
8.30pm
Thursday 28th March 
Biscuit Decorating 4pm
Friday 29th March 
Little Rainbow Arts - 
balloon bits / glitter 
tattoos / face painting 
6pm-8pm
Saturday 30th March 
Silent Disco 4-5.30pm

Sunday 31st March 
Egg Hunt 10.30am 

Sunday 31st March 
Easter Party and 
Afternoon Tea* 12pm
*Additional costs apply, tickets 
must be purchased separately.

Monday 1st April 
Biscuit Decorating 4pm  
Rob Bunt Live Music  
8.30pm

Tuesday 2nd April 
Silent Disco 4-5.30pm  
Caricatures with Cassie  
7.30pm
Wednesday 3rd April 
Arts & Crafts 4-5pm  
Atlantic Roots Live Music  
8.30pm

Thursday 4th April 
Cocktail Making 4pm  
Bob Seymour Live Music  
8.30pm
Friday 5th April 
Biscuit Decorating 4pm 
Caricatures with Cassie 
7.30pm
Saturday 6th April 
Silent Disco 4-5.30pm
Sunday 7th April 
Arts & Crafts 4-5pm
Monday 8th April 
Biscuit Decorating 4pm  
Rob Bunt Live Music  
8.30pm

T H E  E S P L A N A D E 
N E W Q U A Y   .   C O R N W A L L

10AM 1PM 3.30PM 8PM

MON LILO AND STITCH (PG) FINDING NEMO (G) LADY & THE TRAMP (G) SOUL (PG)

TUES TOY STORY (G) FINDING DORY (PG) STRANGE WORLD (G)
ROALD DAHLS MATILDA 

THE MUSICAL (PG)

WED SHREK (PG) 101 DALMATIANS (G) INSIDE OUT (PG) SING (U)

THUR THE INCREDIBLES 2 (U) MOANA (PG) ENCANTO (U) LYLE LYLE CROCODILE (PG)

FRI LUCA (PG) MADAGASCAR (PG) TURNING RED (PG) THE GREATEST SHOWMAN 
(PG)

SAT RAYA AND THE LAST 
DRAGON (PG)

CHICKEN RUN (G)
PENGUINS OF

MADAGASCAR (PG) 
AMAZING MAURICE (PG)

SUN MONSTERS INC
UNIVERSITY (G)

THE LION KING (U) ZOOTOPIA (PG) PUSS IN BOOTS THE LAST 
WISH (PG)

Tuesday 9th April 
Silent Disco 4-5.30pm 
Caricatures with Cassie  
7.30pm

Wednesday 10th April 
Arts & Crafts 4-5pm  
Atlantic Roots Live Music  
8.30pm

Thursday 11th April 
Caricatures with Cassie - 
7.30pm / Bingo

Friday 12th April 
Little Rainbow Arts - 
balloon bits / glitter 
tattoos / face painting 
6pm-8pm

Saturday 13th April 
Silent Disco 4-5.30pm
Activities are subject to change


